
Date Time Game Location
Monday, 12/2/2024 4:30 PM Scrimmage at Verona-Glen Ridge Codey Arena-West Orange, NJ
Tuesday, 12/3/2024 3:00 PM vs. West Morris Central HOME

Friday, 12/6/2024 9:10 PM at Bridgewater Rock Ice-Dunellen, NJ
Thursday, 12/12/2024 3:00 PM vs. Fair Lawn (non-confernece) HOME

Friday, 12/13/2024 6:15 PM vs. Pingry HOME
Monday, 12/16/2024 8:15 PM JV at Robbinsville-Allentown Mercer County Skating Center-West Windsor Township, NJ

Wednesday, 12/18/2024 3:30 PM JV vs. Chatham HOME
Wednesday, 12/18/2024 6:00 PM at Ridge (non-conference) BSA-Bridgewater, NJ

Friday, 12/20/2024 8:15 PM vs. Bridgewater HOME
Friday, 12/27/2024 6:15 PM vs. Rumson Fair-Haven (non-conference) HOME

Friday, 1/3/2025 8:15 PM vs Middletown South (non-conference) HOME
Monday, 1/6/2025 7:55 PM at Manalapan (non-conference) Jersey Shore Arena-Wall Township, NJ

Thursday, 1/9/2025 4:00 PM at Pingry BSA-Bridgewater, NJ
Friday, 1/10/2025 6:15 PM vs. Bridgewater HOME

Saturday, 1/11/2025 7:45 PM JV at West Essex Codey Arena-West Orange, NJ
Tuesday, 1/14/2025 4:00 PM at Pingry BSA-Bridgewater, NJ
Friday,  1/17/2025, 8:15 PM vs. Hillsborough HOME

Wednesday, 1/22/2025 3:15 PM at Woodbridge (non-conference) Woodbridge Community Center-Woodbridge, NJ
Thursday, 1/23/2025 3:15 PM JV vs. Woodbridge HOME

Friday, 1/24/2025 6:15 PM JV vs. Morristown Beard HOME
Saturday, 1/25/2025 7:30 PM at Hopewell Valley-Montgomery TSAI Fieldhouse-Lawrence Township, NJ
Monday, 1/27/2025 3:15 PM at Hillsborough Pro Skate-Monmouth Junction, NJ

Wednesday, 1/29/2025 4:15 PM at Robbinsville-Allentown (non-conference) Grundy Arena-Bristol, PA
Friday, 1/31/2025 8:15 PM vs. Hillsborough HOME

Tuesday, 2/4/2025 3:00 PM vs North Hunterdon-Voorhees HOME
Wednesday, 2/5/2025 3:15 PM JV at Woodbridge Woodbridge Community Center-Woodbridge, NJ

Friday, 2/7/2025 6:15 PM Quarter Final, Skylands Conf. Playoffs HOME
Monday, 2/10/2025 TBD Semifinal, Skylands Conf. Playoffs BSA-Bridgewater, NJ

Wednesday, 2/12/2025 TBD Final, Skylands Conf. Playoff BSA-Bridgewater, NJ
Friday, 2/14/2025 8:15 PM Varsity Game (non-conference) HOME
Friday, 2/21/2025 6:15 PM Varsity NJSIAA State Playoffs HOME

Varsity Home Game Junior Varsity Game Varsity Away Game


